County

Los Angeles
Orange
Riverside
Sacramento
Marin
Contra Costa
Fresno

Kern

San Joaquin
Stanislaus
San Mateo
Tulare
Alameda
Placer

Butte
Shasta

San Bernardino

Sutter
Merced
Kings
Solano
Napa
Lake
Madera
Monterey
Santa Barbara
Tehama
Colusa
Glenn

Mono

Special Districts in County
Reported

Special District Employees

279
168
112
95
67
62
104
79
50
52
58
43
34
28
52
41
26
37
30
36
17
14
15
31
14
15
15
11
13

Total Wages

$10,169,141
$5,379,388
$5,095,971
$4,654,029
$3,174,800
$2,921,962
$2,371,159
$2,309,494
$2,088,036
$1,957,198
$1,796,171
$1,369,324
$1,351,962
$1,259,060
$1,242,850
$1,198,424
$1,051,585
$970,897
$883,575
$841,891
$809,482
$657,302
$603,622
$537,231
$398,042
$375,991
$337,640
$181,041
$121,694
$0

Total Retirement & Health

Contribution

$3,153,520
$1,192,887
$1,791,981
$796,407
$1,575,699
$1,653,065
$641,601
$1,473,568
$1,122,068
$297,960
$830,379
$305,086
$466,190
$425,943
$525,044
$369,545
$397,362
$727,054
$333,966
$210,639
$309,765
$270,200
$308,919
$165,364
$71,971
$217,390
$26,603
$44,639
$50,441
$0



