County	Special Districts in County Reported	Special District Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Los Angeles	5	279	\$10,169,141	\$3,153,520
Orange	1	168	\$5,379,388	\$1,192,887
Riverside	2	112	\$5,095,971	\$1,791,981
Sacramento	1	95	\$4,654,029	\$796,407
Marin	1	67	\$3,174,800	\$1,575,699
Contra Costa	1	62	\$2,921,962	\$1,653,065
Fresno	4	104	\$2,371,159	\$641,601
Kern	4	79	\$2,309,494	\$1,473,568
San Joaquin	1	50	\$2,088,036	\$1,122,068
Stanislaus	2	52	\$1,957,198	\$297,960
San Mateo	1	58	\$1,796,171	\$830,379
Tulare	2	43	\$1,369,324	\$305,086
Alameda	1	34	\$1,351,962	\$466,190
Placer	1	28	\$1,259,060	\$425,943
Butte	3	52	\$1,242,850	\$525,044
Shasta	3	41	\$1,198,424	\$369,545
San Bernardino	1	26	\$1,051,585	\$397,362
Sutter	1	37	\$970,897	\$727,054
Merced	1	30	\$883,575	\$333,966
Kings	1	36	\$841,891	\$210,639
Solano	1	17	\$809,482	\$309,765
Napa	1	14	\$657,302	\$270,200
Lake	1	15	\$603,622	\$308,919
Madera	1	31	\$537,231	\$165,364
Monterey	1	14	\$398,042	\$71,971
Santa Barbara	1	15	\$375,991	\$217,390
Tehama	1	15	\$337,640	\$26,603
Colusa	1	11	\$181,041	\$44,639
Glenn	1	13	\$121,694	\$50,441
Mono	1	5	\$0	\$0